
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: REED RACING QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1000m

12 February 2023 - 12:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.04
(0:13.41)

0:44.63
(0:10.97)

0:33.66
(0:11.25)

0:22.41
(0:10.93)

0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:33.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISHANI RAIDER 7 68.2 0:10.71 0:58.04 [1] 0:44.29 [6] 0:33.28 [5] 0:22.19 [5] 0:11.48 [1] 0:58.04 0:33.28

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.01) (0:11.09) (0:10.71) (0:11.48)

2 4 DON'T CHA WISH 3 68.0 0:10.99 0:58.35 [2] 0:44.91 [2] 0:33.86 [2] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.63 [3] 1.8L 0:33.86 -3

Bailey Wheeler 800m 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.05) (0:11.24) (0:10.99) (0:11.63)

3 2 MY SPY 5 68.8 0:10.86 0:58.60 [3] 0:44.98 [3] 0:33.92 [4] 0:22.73 [4] 0:11.87 [2] 3.3L 0:33.92 -1

Brodie Loy 800m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.06) (0:11.19) (0:10.86) (0:11.87)

4 8 REVITUP CHARLIE 4 68.3 0:10.97 0:59.20 [4] 0:45.79 [1] 0:34.82 [1] 0:23.57 [1] 0:12.39 [4] 6.8L 0:34.82 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.18) (0:12.39)

5 6 ONYABIKE CHARLIE 1 67.7 0:10.91 0:59.35 [5] 0:45.75 [4] 0:34.84 [3] 0:23.64 [3] 0:12.27 [5] 7.6L 0:34.84 -4

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.91) (0:11.20) (0:11.37) (0:12.27)

6 9 SHE'S SO SWANK 2 67.4 0:11.05 1:02.07 [6] 0:48.39 [5] 0:37.34 [6] 0:25.85 [6] 0:13.82 [6] 23.4L 0:37.34 -5

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:11.05) (0:11.49) (0:12.03) (0:13.82)

Scratched: Storm Force Ten (#3), Girls In Pearls (#5), Queen's Arms (#7), The Quickening (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

12 February 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.50
(0:13.78)

1:38.72
(0:11.51)

1:27.21
(0:12.16)

1:15.05
(0:12.71)

1:02.34
(0:13.17)

0:49.17
(0:12.76)

0:36.41
(0:12.25)

0:36.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WYATT RIVER 1 63.9 0:11.53 1:52.50 [1] 1:38.31 [4] 1:26.78 [3] 1:14.55 [3] 1:01.82 [3] 0:48.84 [3] 0:36.19 [3] 0:36.19

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:14.19) (0:11.53) (0:12.23) (0:12.73) (0:12.98) (0:12.65) (0:12.24)

2 6 NEWMARKET MISS 6 64.4 0:11.53 1:52.51 [2] 1:38.27 [5] 1:26.65 [5] 1:14.35 [5] 1:01.66 [5] 0:48.56 [5] 0:35.92 [5] 0:35.92 +4

Brooke Ainsworth 1600m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.62) (0:12.30) (0:12.69) (0:13.10) (0:12.64) (0:12.18)

3 8 SEA KISSED 2 64.8 0:11.35 1:52.63 [3] 1:37.96 [6] 1:26.61 [6] 1:14.46 [6] 1:01.69 [6] 0:48.69 [6] 0:35.99 [6] 0:35.99 -5

Rebecca Wilson 1600m 1600m (0:14.67) (0:11.35) (0:12.15) (0:12.77) (0:13.00) (0:12.70) (0:12.14)

4 3 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 3 63.6 0:11.51 1:52.83 [4] 1:39.05 [1] 1:27.54 [1] 1:15.38 [1] 1:02.67 [1] 0:49.50 [1] 0:36.74 [1] 0:36.74 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:13.78) (0:11.51) (0:12.16) (0:12.71) (0:13.17) (0:12.76) (0:12.25)

5 7 PERFECT IMPACT 9 65.7 0:11.34 1:53.32 [5] 1:38.51 [7] 1:27.17 [8] 1:14.76 [8] 1:01.95 [8] 0:48.97 [8] 0:36.46 [8] 0:36.46 +0

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:14.81) (0:11.34) (0:12.41) (0:12.81) (0:12.98) (0:12.51) (0:12.12)

6 5 DESTINATION SYDNEY 5 65.4 0:11.44 1:53.34 [6] 1:39.46 [2] 1:28.02 [2] 1:15.82 [2] 1:03.09 [2] 0:49.80 [2] 0:37.16 [2] 0:37.16 +0

Matthew Gray 1600m 1600m (0:13.88) (0:11.44) (0:12.20) (0:12.73) (0:13.29) (0:12.64) (0:12.32)

7 2 DIVINE CHARM 4 63.4 0:11.74 1:53.53 [7] 1:39.58 [3] 1:27.84 [4] 1:15.55 [4] 1:02.79 [4] 0:49.75 [4] 0:37.11 [4] 0:37.11 -4

Nikita Beriman Overall 1600m (0:13.95) (0:11.74) (0:12.29) (0:12.76) (0:13.04) (0:12.64) (0:12.09)

8 9 SHE SHALL RULE 8 66.0 0:11.30 1:53.59 [8] 1:38.76 [8] 1:27.46 [7] 1:15.16 [7] 1:02.40 [7] 0:49.34 [7] 0:36.75 [7] 0:36.75 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:14.83) (0:11.30) (0:12.30) (0:12.76) (0:13.06) (0:12.59) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Decarbonise (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

12 February 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.16
(0:11.96)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:36.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WYATT RIVER 1 63.9 0:11.53 0:23.95 [2] 0:12.14 [3] 1:52.50 0:36.19

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:11.81) (0:12.14)

2 6 NEWMARKET MISS 6 64.4 0:11.53 0:23.74 [5] 0:12.21 [1] 0.1L 0:35.92 +4

Brooke Ainsworth 1600m 400m (0:11.53) (0:12.21)

3 8 SEA KISSED 2 64.8 0:11.35 0:23.85 [6] 0:12.01 [4] 0.6L 0:35.99 -5

Rebecca Wilson 1600m 1600m (0:11.84) (0:12.01)

4 3 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 3 63.6 0:11.51 0:24.49 [1] 0:12.50 [2] 1.6L 0:36.74 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:11.99) (0:12.50)

5 7 PERFECT IMPACT 9 65.7 0:11.34 0:24.34 [8] 0:12.50 [7] 4.4L 0:36.46 +0

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.84) (0:12.50)

6 5 DESTINATION SYDNEY 5 65.4 0:11.44 0:24.84 [3] 0:12.73 [5] 4.5L 0:37.16 +0

Matthew Gray 1600m 1600m (0:12.11) (0:12.73)

7 2 DIVINE CHARM 4 63.4 0:11.74 0:25.02 [4] 0:12.97 [6] 5.5L 0:37.11 -4

Nikita Beriman Overall 1600m (0:12.05) (0:12.97)

8 9 SHE SHALL RULE 8 66.0 0:11.30 0:24.56 [7] 0:12.66 [8] 5.7L 0:36.75 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:11.90) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Decarbonise (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: SECURE ACCESS PTY LTD BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1800m

12 February 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.74
(0:14.31)

1:37.43
(0:12.12)

1:25.31
(0:12.06)

1:13.25
(0:12.46)

1:00.79
(0:12.52)

0:48.27
(0:12.68)

0:35.59
(0:11.89)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DAUVENAY 1 65.0 0:11.27 1:51.74 [1] 1:37.17 [3] 1:25.04 [4] 1:12.67 [4] 1:00.00 [5] 0:47.31 [5] 0:35.04 [4] 0:35.04

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:12.13) (0:12.37) (0:12.67) (0:12.69) (0:12.27) (0:11.78)

2 3 MOENAVE 3 62.4 0:11.72 1:52.00 [2] 1:37.69 [1] 1:25.57 [1] 1:13.51 [1] 1:01.05 [1] 0:48.53 [1] 0:35.85 [1] 0:35.85 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:12.12) (0:12.06) (0:12.46) (0:12.52) (0:12.68) (0:11.89)

3 9 ALPHA JANE 5 62.8 0:11.59 1:52.24 [3] 1:37.45 [5] 1:25.40 [6] 1:13.07 [6] 1:00.34 [6] 0:47.67 [6] 0:35.26 [7] 0:35.26 +6

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.79) (0:12.05) (0:12.33) (0:12.73) (0:12.67) (0:12.41) (0:11.88)

4 2 FIREBOX 9 63.3 0:11.49 1:52.29 [4] 1:37.27 [8] 1:25.32 [7] 1:12.62 [9] 0:59.88 [9] 0:47.34 [9] 0:35.13 [9] 0:35.13 +8

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:15.02) (0:11.95) (0:12.70) (0:12.74) (0:12.54) (0:12.21) (0:11.84)

5 4 TAVI PIN 7 64.5 0:11.31 1:52.33 [5] 1:37.14 [9] 1:25.21 [9] 1:12.83 [8] 1:00.04 [8] 0:47.46 [8] 0:35.13 [8] 0:35.13 +7

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:15.19) (0:11.93) (0:12.38) (0:12.79) (0:12.58) (0:12.33) (0:11.86)

6 6 BOUT 2 63.0 0:11.63 1:52.57 [6] 1:38.02 [2] 1:25.90 [3] 1:13.54 [3] 1:00.89 [3] 0:48.27 [3] 0:35.80 [3] 0:35.80 +6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.55) (0:12.12) (0:12.36) (0:12.65) (0:12.62) (0:12.47) (0:11.92)

7 7 GENERAL WOLFFE 6 63.5 0:11.58 1:52.79 [7] 1:38.03 [4] 1:26.01 [5] 1:13.66 [5] 1:01.10 [4] 0:48.32 [4] 0:35.85 [6] 0:35.85 +3

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:12.02) (0:12.35) (0:12.56) (0:12.78) (0:12.47) (0:11.99)

8 5 KINKUNA 4 62.0 0:11.87 1:54.08 [8] 1:39.25 [7] 1:27.09 [8] 1:14.74 [7] 1:01.99 [7] 0:49.41 [7] 0:37.16 [5] 0:37.16 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:12.16) (0:12.35) (0:12.75) (0:12.58) (0:12.25) (0:11.96)

9 8 THE HOUSEMAN 8 63.7 0:11.64 1:54.74 [9] 1:39.94 [6] 1:28.30 [2] 1:16.09 [2] 1:03.51 [2] 0:50.80 [2] 0:38.20 [2] 0:38.20 +7

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:14.80) (0:11.64) (0:12.21) (0:12.58) (0:12.71) (0:12.60) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Cassowary (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: SECURE ACCESS PTY LTD BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1800m

12 February 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.70
(0:11.71)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DAUVENAY 1 65.0 0:11.27 0:23.26 [2] 0:11.99 [2] 1:51.74 0:35.04

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.27) (0:11.99)

2 3 MOENAVE 3 62.4 0:11.72 0:23.96 [1] 0:12.24 [1] 1.5L 0:35.85 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:12.24)

3 9 ALPHA JANE 5 62.8 0:11.59 0:23.38 [4] 0:11.79 [5] 2.8L 0:35.26 +6

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:11.79)

4 2 FIREBOX 9 63.3 0:11.49 0:23.29 [9] 0:11.80 [7] 3L 0:35.13 +8

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.80)

5 4 TAVI PIN 7 64.5 0:11.31 0:23.27 [8] 0:11.96 [4] 3.2L 0:35.13 +7

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:11.96)

6 6 BOUT 2 63.0 0:11.63 0:23.88 [3] 0:12.25 [3] 4.5L 0:35.80 +6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:12.25)

7 7 GENERAL WOLFFE 6 63.5 0:11.58 0:23.86 [7] 0:12.28 [6] 5.8L 0:35.85 +3

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:12.28)

8 5 KINKUNA 4 62.0 0:11.87 0:25.20 [5] 0:13.33 [8] 13.3L 0:37.16 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.87) (0:13.33)

9 8 THE HOUSEMAN 8 63.7 0:11.64 0:25.90 [6] 0:13.47 [9] 17.1L 0:38.20 +7

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:12.43) (0:13.47)

Scratched: Cassowary (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: GLOBAL TURF QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
- 1000m

12 February 2023 - 14:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.58
(0:12.86)

0:44.72
(0:10.59)

0:34.13
(0:11.22)

0:22.91
(0:11.29)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:34.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SIMPLY BETTER 4 70.5 0:10.80 0:57.58 [1] 0:44.46 [5] 0:33.66 [5] 0:22.59 [5] 0:11.62 [3] 0:57.58 0:33.66

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.80) (0:11.07) (0:10.97) (0:11.62)

2 2 KWINERN 3 70.2 0:10.66 0:57.87 [2] 0:44.74 [4] 0:34.08 [3] 0:22.95 [3] 0:11.77 [4] 1.5L 0:34.08 -2

Yvette Lewis 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.66) (0:11.13) (0:11.18) (0:11.77)

3 5 PRIMED FOR VICTORY 2 69.7 0:10.76 0:58.00 [3] 0:44.69 [7] 0:33.93 [6] 0:22.77 [6] 0:11.94 [1] 2L 0:33.93 +3

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.76) (0:11.16) (0:10.83) (0:11.94)

4 6 TEQUILA DANCER 1 70.5 0:10.81 0:58.17 [4] 0:44.83 [8] 0:34.02 [7] 0:23.01 [7] 0:12.00 [6] 3L 0:34.02 +0

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.81) (0:11.01) (0:11.01) (0:12.00)

5 4 SNEAKY STARTER 5 70.6 0:10.59 0:58.26 [5] 0:45.40 [1] 0:34.81 [1] 0:23.59 [1] 0:12.30 [2] 3.4L 0:34.81 +0

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:12.86) (0:10.59) (0:11.22) (0:11.29) (0:12.30)

6 10 SHERIFF OF LONDON 7 68.4 0:10.82 0:58.54 [6] 0:45.54 [3] 0:34.72 [4] 0:23.56 [4] 0:12.29 [7] 4.9L 0:34.72 +2

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.82) (0:11.16) (0:11.27) (0:12.29)

7 1 GLAMBORGINI 8 67.8 0:11.03 0:58.74 [7] 0:45.58 [6] 0:34.52 [8] 0:23.49 [8] 0:12.43 [8] 5.9L 0:34.52 +4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 600m (0:13.16) (0:11.06) (0:11.03) (0:11.06) (0:12.43)

8 7 MR ENCORE 6 70.0 0:10.67 0:58.92 [8] 0:45.94 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:24.21 [2] 0:12.89 [5] 6.9L 0:35.27 -3

James Orman 800m 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.67) (0:11.06) (0:11.32) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Alert State (#3), Goblin' De Quo (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: FINCIERGE Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

12 February 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.95
(0:13.13)

0:43.82
(0:10.52)

0:33.30
(0:10.91)

0:22.39
(0:10.85)

0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:33.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GOBLIN' DE QUO 1 70.1 0:10.52 0:56.95 [1] 0:43.82 [1] 0:33.30 [1] 0:22.39 [1] 0:11.54 [1] 0:56.95 0:33.30

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.52) (0:10.91) (0:10.85) (0:11.54)

2 2 MISHANI SNIPER 10 70.1 0:10.50 0:57.22 [2] 0:43.74 [5] 0:32.99 [5] 0:21.95 [5] 0:11.45 [3] 1.5L 0:32.99 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.48) (0:10.75) (0:11.04) (0:10.50) (0:11.45)

3 3 SOOBLOND 2 68.8 0:10.61 0:57.24 [3] 0:43.89 [4] 0:33.28 [4] 0:22.42 [2] 0:11.61 [2] 1.6L 0:33.28 +0

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.61) (0:10.86) (0:10.81) (0:11.61)

4 1 HEY BIG SPLENDA 3 69.3 0:10.63 0:57.55 [4] 0:44.34 [3] 0:33.71 [2] 0:22.70 [3] 0:11.89 [4] 3.4L 0:33.71 +3

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.63) (0:11.01) (0:10.81) (0:11.89)

5 11 HURRICANE HALL 5 68.6 0:10.68 0:58.90 [5] 0:45.12 [8] 0:34.44 [8] 0:23.41 [8] 0:12.17 [8] 11.2L 0:34.44 +0

Hannah Richardson Overall 800m (0:13.78) (0:10.68) (0:11.03) (0:11.24) (0:12.17)

6 8 YAKUTSK 8 70.5 0:10.68 0:59.07 [6] 0:45.86 [2] 0:35.18 [3] 0:24.11 [4] 0:12.64 [5] 12.2L 0:35.18 +5

Gary Geran 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.68) (0:11.07) (0:11.47) (0:12.64)

7 10 SCRUFF'N'STUFF 4 68.0 0:10.76 0:59.17 [7] 0:45.60 [7] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.89 [6] 0:12.57 [6] 12.7L 0:34.84 -1

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.76) (0:10.95) (0:11.32) (0:12.57)

8 5 MARCH AS ONE 11 68.9 0:10.77 0:59.20 [8] 0:45.77 [6] 0:35.00 [6] 0:23.83 [7] 0:12.52 [7] 12.8L 0:35.00 +7

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.77) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Smashingplates (#4), Miss Tefe (#7), Sheriff Of London (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: ESPRIT RACING Maiden Plate - 1200m

12 February 2023 - 15:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.49
(0:13.75)

0:57.74
(0:11.03)

0:46.71
(0:11.73)

0:34.98
(0:11.40)

0:23.58
(0:11.39)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BRONZE DRAGON 2 65.8 0:11.15 1:11.49 [1] 0:57.57 [4] 0:46.40 [5] 0:34.80 [4] 0:23.34 [2] 0:12.19 [1] 1:11.49 0:34.80

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.60) (0:11.46) (0:11.15) (0:12.19)

2 6 CONTI 4 66.2 0:11.18 1:11.70 [2] 0:57.59 [9] 0:46.41 [8] 0:34.83 [6] 0:23.36 [6] 0:12.11 [3] 1L 0:34.83 +0

Sean Cormack Overall 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.47) (0:11.25) (0:12.11)

3 11 RIDEAU 3 66.7 0:11.03 1:11.85 [3] 0:58.10 [1] 0:47.07 [1] 0:35.34 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:12.48 [2] 1.8L 0:35.34 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.03) (0:11.73) (0:11.40) (0:11.46) (0:12.48)

4 1 AL ASH LAD 12 65.8 0:11.25 1:11.97 [4] 0:58.00 [6] 0:46.75 [6] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.70 [5] 0:12.36 [4] 2.3L 0:35.00 +5

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.75) (0:11.30) (0:11.34) (0:12.36)

5 3 CANNY IMPACT 13 65.0 0:11.26 1:11.98 [5] 0:57.70 [10] 0:46.36 [9] 0:34.77 [9] 0:23.25 [9] 0:11.99 [9] 2.4L 0:34.77 -1

Cody Collis 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.34) (0:11.59) (0:11.52) (0:11.26) (0:11.99)

6 22 SADDLES 10 64.9 0:11.23 1:12.06 [6] 0:58.03 [7] 0:46.80 [7] 0:34.98 [8] 0:23.40 [8] 0:12.07 [8] 2.7L 0:34.98 +3

Elione Chaves Overall 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.23) (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.33) (0:12.07)

7 20 CALL ME HILTON 8 67.9 0:11.03 1:12.08 [7] 0:58.31 [2] 0:47.28 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.49 [5] 2.8L 0:35.56 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.03) (0:11.72) (0:11.57) (0:11.50) (0:12.49)

8 8 FIGHTING IDOL 9 66.4 0:11.24 1:12.11 [8] 0:58.34 [2] 0:47.10 [4] 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.80 [7] 0:12.44 [7] 2.9L 0:35.39 +8

Luke Tarrant Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.24) (0:11.71) (0:11.59) (0:11.36) (0:12.44)

9 10 MAGURO 6 66.7 0:11.07 1:12.37 [9] 0:58.44 [5] 0:47.37 [3] 0:35.72 [3] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.72 [6] 4.4L 0:35.72 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.65) (0:11.59) (0:11.41) (0:12.72)

10 12 TWOSEY 23 65.2 0:11.33 1:12.90 [10] 0:58.34 [12] 0:47.01 [11] 0:35.40 [11] 0:23.82 [11] 0:12.39 [10] 7.4L 0:35.40 +6

Morgan Butler 600m 1000m (0:14.56) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.58) (0:11.43) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Hurricane Hall (#4), Chicane (#5), Dark Harmony (#7), Loose Unit (#9), Hello In There (#13), Old Fashioned Rose (#14), Sleigh Queen (#15), Vadamoon (#16), Elesprit Miss (#17), Romantic Thought

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: ESPRIT RACING Maiden Plate - 1200m

12 February 2023 - 15:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.49
(0:13.75)

0:57.74
(0:11.03)

0:46.71
(0:11.73)

0:34.98
(0:11.40)

0:23.58
(0:11.39)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 23 DAULAT TAMAKAHGAO 14 64.2 0:11.48 1:14.06 [11] 0:59.55 [11] 0:48.07 [12] 0:36.44 [12] 0:24.89 [12] 0:13.01 [12] 14.2L 0:36.44 +3

Hannah Richardson 1000m 1000m (0:14.51) (0:11.48) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.88) (0:13.01)

12 24 GLENGARRY 15 64.1 0:11.57 1:14.41 [12] 1:00.32 [8] 0:48.73 [10] 0:37.16 [10] 0:25.48 [10] 0:13.53 [11] 16.2L 0:37.16 +4

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:14.09) (0:11.59) (0:11.57) (0:11.68) (0:11.95) (0:13.53)

Scratched: Hurricane Hall (#4), Chicane (#5), Dark Harmony (#7), Loose Unit (#9), Hello In There (#13), Old Fashioned Rose (#14), Sleigh Queen (#15), Vadamoon (#16), Elesprit Miss (#17), Romantic Thought

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SUNCOAST MARINE ELECTRICAL Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

12 February 2023 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.61
(0:13.72)

1:09.89
(0:10.65)

0:59.24
(0:11.08)

0:48.16
(0:11.67)

0:36.49
(0:11.89)

0:24.60
(0:12.16)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SAMMY 3 65.5 0:11.17 1:23.61 [1] 1:09.49 [4] 0:58.32 [3] 0:46.69 [3] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.80 [2] 0:35.08

Gary Geran 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.17) (0:11.63) (0:11.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.47)

2 1 PRIME ASSET 8 65.1 0:11.24 1:23.67 [2] 1:09.21 [6] 0:57.97 [5] 0:46.42 [5] 0:34.73 [5] 0:23.47 [5] 0:34.73 +0

Ryan Wiggins 600m 1200m (0:14.46) (0:11.24) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:11.26) (0:11.34)

3 4 DIXON BAY 2 68.2 0:11.13 1:24.06 [3] 1:10.26 [2] 0:59.13 [2] 0:47.42 [2] 0:35.58 [2] 0:24.10 [3] 0:35.58 -3

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.84) (0:11.48) (0:11.54)

4 6 FASTLING 4 68.3 0:10.65 1:24.18 [4] 1:10.46 [1] 0:59.81 [1] 0:48.73 [1] 0:37.06 [1] 0:25.17 [1] 0:37.06 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:10.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.67) (0:11.89) (0:12.16)

5 3 SEACOLE 7 66.1 0:11.19 1:24.25 [5] 1:10.15 [3] 0:58.96 [4] 0:47.31 [4] 0:35.60 [4] 0:24.07 [4] 0:35.60 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.10) (0:11.19) (0:11.65) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:11.48)

6 8 EARN OUT 5 63.8 0:11.40 1:25.86 [6] 1:11.23 [8] 0:59.83 [8] 0:48.18 [8] 0:36.54 [8] 0:24.84 [7] 0:36.54 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:14.63) (0:11.40) (0:11.65) (0:11.64) (0:11.70) (0:11.70)

7 9 SIDEWALK 9 65.8 0:11.34 1:27.03 [7] 1:12.50 [7] 1:01.16 [7] 0:49.59 [7] 0:37.83 [7] 0:26.09 [8] 0:37.83 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.53) (0:11.34) (0:11.57) (0:11.76) (0:11.74) (0:12.07)

8 10 ILLECEBROUS 1 65.3 0:11.29 1:27.04 [8] 1:12.61 [5] 1:01.32 [6] 0:49.67 [6] 0:37.91 [6] 0:26.18 [6] 0:37.91 -3

Matthew Gray 1200m 1200m (0:14.43) (0:11.29) (0:11.65) (0:11.76) (0:11.73) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#5), Yes To Excess (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SUNCOAST MARINE ELECTRICAL Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

12 February 2023 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SAMMY 3 65.5 0:11.17 0:12.33 [2] 1:23.61 0:35.08

Gary Geran 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

2 1 PRIME ASSET 8 65.1 0:11.24 0:12.13 [4] 0.3L 0:34.73 +0

Ryan Wiggins 600m 1200m (0:12.13)

3 4 DIXON BAY 2 68.2 0:11.13 0:12.56 [3] 2.6L 0:35.58 -3

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

4 6 FASTLING 4 68.3 0:10.65 0:13.01 [1] 3.1L 0:37.06 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

5 3 SEACOLE 7 66.1 0:11.19 0:12.59 [5] 3.4L 0:35.60 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

6 8 EARN OUT 5 63.8 0:11.40 0:13.14 [6] 12.7L 0:36.54 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.14)

7 9 SIDEWALK 9 65.8 0:11.34 0:14.02 [7] 19.5L 0:37.83 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.02)

8 10 ILLECEBROUS 1 65.3 0:11.29 0:13.81 [8] 19.6L 0:37.91 -3

Matthew Gray 1200m 1200m (0:13.81)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#5), Yes To Excess (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

12 February 2023 - 16:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.72
(0:13.36)

0:57.36
(0:11.25)

0:46.11
(0:11.53)

0:34.58
(0:11.27)

0:23.31
(0:11.29)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 BELISTIC MAN 10 65.9 0:11.25 1:10.72 [1] 0:57.36 [1] 0:46.11 [1] 0:34.58 [1] 0:23.31 [1] 0:12.02 [1] 1:10.72 0:34.58

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:11.25) (0:11.53) (0:11.27) (0:11.29) (0:12.02)

2 1 GENTLE PRINCE 2 66.2 0:11.12 1:11.16 [2] 0:57.16 [4] 0:45.73 [4] 0:34.36 [3] 0:23.19 [3] 0:12.07 [3] 2.5L 0:34.36 +0

Wendy Peel 800m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.37) (0:11.17) (0:11.12) (0:12.07)

3 9 LADY RAIN 12 65.5 0:11.23 1:11.23 [3] 0:57.72 [2] 0:46.32 [2] 0:34.81 [2] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.27 [2] 2.8L 0:34.81 +6

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.51) (0:11.40) (0:11.51) (0:11.23) (0:11.31) (0:12.27)

4 10 MOST IMPRESSIVE 3 66.1 0:11.09 1:11.46 [4] 0:57.77 [3] 0:46.19 [3] 0:34.52 [4] 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.32 [4] 4.1L 0:34.52 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.58) (0:11.67) (0:11.11) (0:11.09) (0:12.32)

5 8 MOUNT FUJI 1 65.8 0:11.20 1:11.79 [5] 0:57.51 [6] 0:46.07 [6] 0:34.72 [6] 0:23.47 [6] 0:12.27 [6] 5.9L 0:34.72 +4

Bailey Wheeler 600m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.35) (0:11.25) (0:11.20) (0:12.27)

6 2 BEAU IDEAL 4 65.7 0:11.18 1:11.82 [6] 0:57.60 [5] 0:46.14 [5] 0:34.86 [5] 0:23.54 [5] 0:12.36 [5] 6.1L 0:34.86 +5

Cody Collis 800m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.46) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.18) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Alpha Go (#3), Brocky (#4), Gee Bee Ess (#5), Northuldra (#6), Rose By Design (#7), Secret Cash (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 12 February 2023  17:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


